

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/534/2025

Shri. Benadict Bernadsha

Vs

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and others

Ms. G. Mini ... for the petitioner

Ms. Babita Das ... for the Administration

April 23, 2026
[AKB]
Item No.28

As prayed for by the parties, let this matter appear before
the next Circuit Bench.

(Smita Das De, J.)