

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/534/2025

Shri Benadict Bernadsha

Vs.

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and others

Ms. Babita Das

.... for the respondents

August 06, 2026
[SR]
Item No.32

1. Since petitioner is not represented, list this matter before the next available Circuit Bench.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)